
Hallenspielplan  Grundschule am Rebstock  ( 60486-02 )
Leonardo-da-Vinci-Allee 11
60486   Frankfurt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 01.09.2024 10:00

10:00

13:00

13:10

U15 M-BL
B Fr

Bezirksliga
Fr A

Bezirksliga
Fr B

Bezirksoberliga
- Fr

TGS Vorwärts Frankfurt

TGS Vorwärt...ankfurt II

TGS Vorwärt...nkfurt III

TGS Vorwärts Frankfurt

TSG Oberursel

ABC Frankfurt III

SKG Sprendlingen

DASV Frankfurt

4:2

3:5

3:5

7:1

Di. 03.09.2024 19:30 VL ABC Frankfurt BV Großauhe...ch/Laufach 2:6


